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# HRÁČ HRÁČ ROZHODCA SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 NELA ONDRUŠOVÁ LEA BARKOLOVÁ FODREKOVÁ A 1-3 22.01.2022 09:00 1

2 PETRONELA KRAJČOVIČOVÁ TIMEA ŠTRICZOVÁ HANUSOVÁ B 1-3 22.01.2022 09:00 2

3 DARINA KOLESÁROVÁ ANABELA AYSUN JANEKOVÁ ŽÁKOVÁ C 1-3 22.01.2022 09:00 3

4 MELÁNIA STOLARČÍKOVÁ KRISTÍNA KIRÁLYOVÁ DRGOŇOVÁ D 1-3 22.01.2022 09:00 4

5 LUCIA ČIŽLÁKOVÁ BIANKA BACSOVÁ KRNČANOVÁ E 1-3 22.01.2022 09:00 5

6 EMA KAČÁNIOVÁ VERONIKA JAŠEKOVÁ ĎURIŠOVÁ F 1-3 22.01.2022 09:00 6

7 LILIANA ALICJA GUASSARDO STELA PIROHÁR DRGOŇOVÁ G 1-3 22.01.2022 09:20 1

8 LUCIA GOMOLOVÁ SILVIA SEDLICKÁ RUSŇÁKOVÁ H 1-3 22.01.2022 09:20 2

9 ADELA PALEŠOVÁ ADELA VAŠKOVÁ JUHÁSZOVÁ I 1-3 22.01.2022 09:20 3

10 LEA ANNA KRNČANOVÁ KAROLÍNA KLIMECKÁ HROMNÍKOVÁ J 5-3 22.01.2022 09:20 4

11 HANKA HROMNÍKOVÁ VIVIEN MURKOVÁ HRABAJOVÁ J 4-2 22.01.2022 09:40 5

12 PAULÍNA FODREKOVÁ BARBORA PAVEROVÁ ONDRUŠOVÁ A 4-2 22.01.2022 09:20 6

13 SÁRA HANUSOVÁ KATARÍNA KIRCHMAYEROVÁ KRAJČOVIČOVÁ B 4-2 22.01.2022 09:40 1

14 BARBORA ŽÁKOVÁ NELA KOHÚTOVÁ KOLESÁROVÁ C 4-2 22.01.2022 09:40 2

15 DOROTA DRGOŇOVÁ MIRIAM GREGOVÁ STOLARČÍKOVÁ D 4-2 22.01.2022 09:40 3

16 DANIELA KRNČANOVÁ ANNA PAĽKOVÁ ČIŽLÁKOVÁ E 4-2 22.01.2022 09:40 4

17 SIMONA ĎURIŠOVÁ VANESA ŠKUTOVÁ KAČÁNIOVÁ F 4-2 22.01.2022 09:40 5

18 ANNA DRGOŇOVÁ DIANA VRABLANSKÁ GUASSARDO G 4-2 22.01.2022 09:40 6

19 BARBORA RUSŇÁKOVÁ BARBORA MELISA GUASSARDO GOMOLOVÁ H 4-2 22.01.2022 10:00 1

20 ELIŠKA JUHÁSZOVÁ DOMINIKA DEVIATKOVÁ PALEŠOVÁ I 4-2 22.01.2022 10:00 2

21 MARTINA HRABAJOVÁ KAROLÍNA KLIMECKÁ KRNČANOVÁ J 1-3 22.01.2022 10:00 3

22 LEA ANNA KRNČANOVÁ HANKA HROMNÍKOVÁ KLIMECKÁ J 5-4 22.01.2022 10:20 4

23 NELA ONDRUŠOVÁ BARBORA PAVEROVÁ BARKOLOVÁ A 1-2 22.01.2022 10:00 5

24 PETRONELA KRAJČOVIČOVÁ KATARÍNA KIRCHMAYEROVÁ ŠTRICZOVÁ B 1-2 22.01.2022 10:00 6

25 DARINA KOLESÁROVÁ NELA KOHÚTOVÁ JANEKOVÁ C 1-2 22.01.2022 10:20 1

26 MELÁNIA STOLARČÍKOVÁ MIRIAM GREGOVÁ KIRÁLYOVÁ D 1-2 22.01.2022 10:20 2

27 LUCIA ČIŽLÁKOVÁ ANNA PAĽKOVÁ BACSOVÁ E 1-2 22.01.2022 10:20 3

28 EMA KAČÁNIOVÁ VANESA ŠKUTOVÁ JAŠEKOVÁ F 1-2 22.01.2022 10:20 4

29 LILIANA ALICJA GUASSARDO DIANA VRABLANSKÁ PIROHÁR G 1-2 22.01.2022 10:20 5

30 LUCIA GOMOLOVÁ BARBORA MELISA GUASSARDO SEDLICKÁ H 1-2 22.01.2022 10:20 6

31 ADELA PALEŠOVÁ DOMINIKA DEVIATKOVÁ VAŠKOVÁ I 1-2 22.01.2022 10:40 1

32 MARTINA HRABAJOVÁ VIVIEN MURKOVÁ HROMNÍKOVÁ J 1-2 22.01.2022 10:40 2

33 KAROLÍNA KLIMECKÁ HANKA HROMNÍKOVÁ KRNČANOVÁ J 3-4 22.01.2022 11:00 3

34 LEA BARKOLOVÁ PAULÍNA FODREKOVÁ PAVEROVÁ A 3-4 22.01.2022 10:40 4

35 TIMEA ŠTRICZOVÁ SÁRA HANUSOVÁ KIRCHMAYEROVÁ B 3-4 22.01.2022 10:40 5

36 ANABELA AYSUN JANEKOVÁ BARBORA ŽÁKOVÁ KOHÚTOVÁ C 3-4 22.01.2022 10:40 6

37 KRISTÍNA KIRÁLYOVÁ DOROTA DRGOŇOVÁ GREGOVÁ D 3-4 22.01.2022 11:00 1

38 BIANKA BACSOVÁ DANIELA KRNČANOVÁ PAĽKOVÁ E 3-4 22.01.2022 11:00 2

39 VERONIKA JAŠEKOVÁ SIMONA ĎURIŠOVÁ ŠKUTOVÁ F 3-4 22.01.2022 11:00 3

40 STELA PIROHÁR ANNA DRGOŇOVÁ VRABLANSKÁ G 3-4 22.01.2022 11:00 4

41 SILVIA SEDLICKÁ BARBORA RUSŇÁKOVÁ GUASSARDO H 3-4 22.01.2022 11:00 5

42 ADELA VAŠKOVÁ ELIŠKA JUHÁSZOVÁ DEVIATKOVÁ I 3-4 22.01.2022 11:00 6

43 MARTINA HRABAJOVÁ HANKA HROMNÍKOVÁ MURKOVÁ J 1-4 22.01.2022 11:20 1

44 VIVIEN MURKOVÁ LEA ANNA KRNČANOVÁ KLIMECKÁ J 2-5 22.01.2022 11:40 2

45 NELA ONDRUŠOVÁ PAULÍNA FODREKOVÁ BARKOLOVÁ A 1-4 22.01.2022 11:20 3

46 PETRONELA KRAJČOVIČOVÁ SÁRA HANUSOVÁ ŠTRICZOVÁ B 1-4 22.01.2022 11:20 4

47 DARINA KOLESÁROVÁ BARBORA ŽÁKOVÁ JANEKOVÁ C 1-4 22.01.2022 11:20 5

48 MELÁNIA STOLARČÍKOVÁ DOROTA DRGOŇOVÁ KIRÁLYOVÁ D 1-4 22.01.2022 11:20 6

49 LUCIA ČIŽLÁKOVÁ DANIELA KRNČANOVÁ BACSOVÁ E 1-4 22.01.2022 11:40 1
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50 EMA KAČÁNIOVÁ SIMONA ĎURIŠOVÁ JAŠEKOVÁ F 1-4 22.01.2022 11:40 2

51 LILIANA ALICJA GUASSARDO ANNA DRGOŇOVÁ PIROHÁR G 1-4 22.01.2022 11:40 3

52 LUCIA GOMOLOVÁ BARBORA RUSŇÁKOVÁ SEDLICKÁ H 1-4 22.01.2022 11:40 4

53 ADELA PALEŠOVÁ ELIŠKA JUHÁSZOVÁ VAŠKOVÁ I 1-4 22.01.2022 11:40 5

54 MARTINA HRABAJOVÁ LEA ANNA KRNČANOVÁ MURKOVÁ J 1-5 22.01.2022 11:40 6

55 VIVIEN MURKOVÁ KAROLÍNA KLIMECKÁ KRNČANOVÁ J 2-3 22.01.2022 12:20 1

56 BARBORA PAVEROVÁ LEA BARKOLOVÁ FODREKOVÁ A 2-3 22.01.2022 12:00 2

57 KATARÍNA KIRCHMAYEROVÁ TIMEA ŠTRICZOVÁ HANUSOVÁ B 2-3 22.01.2022 12:00 3

58 NELA KOHÚTOVÁ ANABELA AYSUN JANEKOVÁ ŽÁKOVÁ C 2-3 22.01.2022 12:00 4

59 MIRIAM GREGOVÁ KRISTÍNA KIRÁLYOVÁ DRGOŇOVÁ D 2-3 22.01.2022 12:00 5

60 ANNA PAĽKOVÁ BIANKA BACSOVÁ KRNČANOVÁ E 2-3 22.01.2022 12:00 6

61 VANESA ŠKUTOVÁ VERONIKA JAŠEKOVÁ ĎURIŠOVÁ F 2-3 22.01.2022 12:20 1

62 DIANA VRABLANSKÁ STELA PIROHÁR DRGOŇOVÁ G 2-3 22.01.2022 12:20 2

63 BARBORA MELISA GUASSARDO SILVIA SEDLICKÁ RUSŇÁKOVÁ H 2-3 22.01.2022 12:20 3

64 DOMINIKA DEVIATKOVÁ ADELA VAŠKOVÁ JUHÁSZOVÁ I 2-3 22.01.2022 12:20 4
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